University of South Carolina - Columbia

Departmental Planning Data (2009-2013)

College/School: Hospitality, Retail, and Sport Management

Department: Integrated Information Technology

Fall Fall Fall Fall

2009 2010 % +/- 2011 % +/- 2012 % +/-
Student Headcount (Major)
Undergraduate 122 131 7.38 152 16.03 183 20.39
Masters 0 0 : 0 : 3
First Professional 0 0 : 0 : 0
Doctoral 0 0 : 0 . 0 .
Total 122 131 7.38 152 16.03 186 22.37

FTE Enrollment (All students taught by faculty associated with academic department)

Undergraduate 0
Masters 0
First Professional 0
Doctoral 0
Total 0

Degrees Awarded (Previous Fiscal Yr)

Undergraduate 41 31  -24.39 39 25.81 38 -2.56
Masters 0 0 : 0 . 0
First Professional 0 0 : 0 . 0
Doctoral 0 0 . 0 . 0 .
Total 41 31  -24.39 39 25.81 38 -2.56

Fall
2013

186
21

207

257

o

266

40
0
0
0

40

Student Credit Hours Produced (All students taught by faculty associated with academic department)

Undergraduate 0
Masters 0
First Professional 0
Doctoral 0
Total 0

Faculty Full-Time
Tenure Track
Faculty Part-Time
Adjunct Faculty
Grad. Assistants

O O O O o

3,858
105

0

3
3,966

12
8
0
6

13

9% +/-

1.64
600.00

11.29

5.26

5.26



[USC Home Page] [IAC Home Page] [Institutional Planning]
[Departmental Planning Data]

This page updated 14 March 2014 by Deborah Staley.
Copyright © 2014, The Board of Trustees of the University of South Carolina.
URL http://kudzu.ipr.sc.edu/planning/Dept2013/itec.pdf


http://www.sc.edu/
http://kudzu.ipr.sc.edu/
http://kudzu.ipr.sc.edu/planning/
http://kudzu.ipr.sc.edu/planning/dept2013/
mailto:staleyd@mailbox.sc.edu

	Local Disk
	Departmental Planning Data (2009-2013)


