University of South Carolina - Columbia

Departmental Planning Data (2009-2013)

College/School: Hospitality, Retail, and Sport Management

Department: Integrated Information Technology

	Fall	Fall		Fall		Fall		Fall	
	2009	2010	<u>% +/-</u>	2011	<u>% +/-</u>	2012	<u>% +/-</u>	<u>2013</u>	<u>% +/-</u>
Student Headcount (Major)									
Undergraduate	122	131	7.38	152	16.03	183	20.39	186	1.64
Masters	0	0		0	•	3	•	21	600.00
First Professional	0	0		0	•	0		0	
Doctoral	0	0		0	•	0		0	
Total	122	131	7.38	152	16.03	186	22.37	207	11.29
FTE Enrollment (All students taught by faculty associated with academic department)									
Undergraduate	0							257	•
Masters	0	•				•		9	•
First Professional	0	•				•		0	•
Doctoral	0	•	•		•	•	•	0	
Total	0							266	
Degrees Awarded (Previous Fiscal Yr)									
Undergraduate	41	31	-24.39	39	25.81	38	-2.56	40	5.26
Masters	0	0		0		0		0	•
First Professional	0	0		0		0		0	
Doctoral	0	0		0		0		0	
Total	41	31	-24.39	39	25.81	38	-2.56	40	5.26
Student Credit Hours Produced (All students taught by faculty associated with academic department)									
Undergraduate	0					•		3,858	
Masters	0							105	
First Professional	0							0	
Doctoral	0							3	
Total	0				•		•	3,966	
Faculty Full-Time	0							12	
Tenure Track	0							8	
Faculty Part-Time	0	•						0	
Adjunct Faculty	0	•	•				•	6	
Grad. Assistants	0	•	٠	•	·	•		13	

[USC Home Page] [IAC Home Page] [Institutional Planning] [Departmental Planning Data]

This page updated 14 March 2014 by <u>Deborah Staley</u>.

Copyright © 2014, The Board of Trustees of the University of South Carolina.

URL http://kudzu.ipr.sc.edu/planning/Dept2013/itec.pdf